

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16355-16356/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2009 in CMWP No. 48110/2009 & CMRA No. 82115/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GREATER NOIDA INDUSTRIAL DEV.AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PREETAM SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16359-16360 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16366-16367 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16368-16369 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18384-18385 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18386-18387 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18390-18391 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31386-31387 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31388-31389 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31390-31391 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31392-31393 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31394-31395 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31396-31397 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31398-31399 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31400-31401 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31402-31403 of 2010

(With office report)

: 2 :

SLP(C) NO. 34233-34234 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 34235-34236 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 35586-35587 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 35588-35589 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 22/02/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)            Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr Adv.  
   Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)            Mr. A M Tripathi, Adv.  
   Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.  
   Mr. P.K. Jain, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the learned  
counsel for the respondents to enable him to file  
counter affidavit on behalf of the respondents who  
are served.

As per the office report, in 13 matters, the  
service is not complete. Appropriate steps be  
taken within four weeks from today for effecting  
service upon the unserved respondents.

(Sonia)  
Sr P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master